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OEM Reference

FIAT 71742732

FIAT 71750211

FIAT 71768151
SUZUKI 4520254L00
SUZUKI 4520254L20
SUZUKI 4520279J00
SUZUKI 4520279300000
SUZUKI 5420254L00
SUZUKI 5420254120

www.se.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX 042013B
ASVA 0701011B
FEBEST 0724SX4LH
OCAP 0792632
DODA 1060120139
FORMPART 1400085
ASHUKI by Palidium 14701108
AKRON-MALO 14768
AKRON-MALO 14768

SYD 1524009
STARLINE 1892701
APlus 18119AP
DYS 2021221
A.B.S. 211082
MEYLE 2146100035
MEYLE 2146100035
Omnicraft 2399232
OSSCA 23998
OSSCA 23998
VEMA 25503

ETS 27TC188
RIDEX 273C0232
RIDEX 273C0232
MAGNETI MARELLI 301181399500
MEYLE 33160500007
MEYLE 33160500007
OSSCA 35723
OSSCA 35723
LEMFORDER 3854601
LEMFORDER 3854601
UNIGOM 391984
TALOSA 4007541
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OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL
ZEKKERT
ZEKKERT
YAMATO

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

PEMEBLA
TRW

TRW
MONROE
MOTAQUIP
MASUMA
MDR
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
NAPA
PATRON
PATRON
ZEKKERT
QUINTON HAZELL
Technika
GSP

GSP

NPS

MGA

KAVO PARTS
Stark
WOLVER

FAI AutoParts
TEKNOROT
FEBEST
FEBEST
DELPHI
DELPHI

BGA

SKF

QUICK STEER
NTY

G61153
GM5357
GM5875
J38032YMT
J4908018
JAPBS813L
JTC2247
JTC2247
L10594
LVSA1007
MA9803L
MSA8814
N4238020
N4908011
NST2195
PS5319L
PSE10786
QL3267
QSA2439S
RS17841
S061072
S061072
S421128
SB8903
SCA8537
SKCA0050229
SP305551
SS2711
S7508
SZABSX4B
SZABSX4S
TC3421
TC3421
TRC2207
VKDS322096B
WA7686
ZWDSU037
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